EXTERNAL BULLETIN
We have made a number of improvements to the Comfora range: Wi-Fi connectivity as standard, better energy
efficiency, and maximum pipe runs for class 20-35. The Daikin logo has been repositioned to be in line with the
other fan coil units.
Wi-Fi Adaptor as Standard
Class 20/25/35:
The small class now has a built-in Wi-Fi adaptor to ensure quick and fast connectivity to
the ONEcta App.

Liquid (in/(mm) 1/4 (6.35) 1/4 (6.35) 1/4 (6.35) 1/4 (6.35) 1/4 (6.35) 1/4 (6.35)
Gas (in/(mm) 3/8 (9.52) 3/8 (9.52) 3/8 (9.52) 3/8 (9.52) 3/8 (9.52) 3/8 (9.52)
Refrigerant Charge kg 0.55 0.55 0.55 0.55 0.7 0.7
Function W-Lan   Option Standard Option Standard Option Standard
  Note: Preliminary data
        Improved Changed
Please note: due to the new dimensions of the outdoor unit, the depth has increased from 275mm to 343mm. This
means that a K.CWB90-2 fixing bracket is required for wall-mounted installations.
Improvements to the
New Comfora Range
EXTERNAL BULLETIN
Repositioning of the Daikin Logo
Connectivity and Line up
Indoor Units:       Outdoor Units
Class OLD NEW
20 FTXP20M9 FTXP20N
25 FTXP25M9 FTXP25N
35 FTXP35M9 FTXP35N
50 FTXP50M FTXP50N
60 FTXP60M FTXP60N
71 FTXP71M FTXP71N
Combinations:
Pairs
INDOOR UNIT
  CURRENT NEW

Not
Possible
Not
Possible
Not
Possible
Not
Possible
Not
Possible
Not
Possible
Not
Possible
Class OLD NEW
20 RXP20M RXP20N
25 RXP25M RXP25N
35 RXP35M RXP35N
50 RXP50M RXP50N
60 RXP60M RXP60N
71 RXP71M RXP71N
EXTERNAL BULLETIN
Multis
INDOOR UNIT
CURRENT NEW